
Runapalooza 5 & 10K - 2013 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     MATT THOMPSON          MOvrall        1/6    6:12       38:26
2     TONY TOCHTROP          MOvrall        1/6    6:31       40:28
3     DAVID BARTON           MOvrall        2/6    7:17       45:13
4     MICHAEL RIDER          M3039          1/8    7:20       45:31
5     BILLY ANDREWS          M4049          2/6    7:46       48:14
6     CLINT PHILPOT          M2029          3/6    7:58       49:26
7     LINDSEY REILLY         FOvrall       1/14    8:00       49:40
8     CHARLES COPE           M3039          2/8    8:06       50:15
9     JIM LANGLEY            M5059          1/7    8:06       50:19
10    CHRIS SANDERS          M3039          3/8    8:09       50:37
11    STEVEN KATZ            M5059          2/7    8:11       50:48
12    ANNMA MELLON-WESTON    FOvrall       1/13    8:12       50:53
13    GEORGANN RICHARDSON    FOvrall        1/4    8:20       51:42
14    JAMIE SPRINGFIELD      F2029         2/14    8:35       53:16
15    JULIE WALDIE           F3039         1/15    8:35       53:17
16    CHRIS ROWZEE           M3039          4/8    8:35       53:20
17    MICHELE VION           F5059          2/4    8:38       53:37
18    LAURA DUNCAN           F3039         2/15    8:39       53:41
19    COURTNEY KIANG         F2029         3/14    8:42       54:03
20    LIZZY AIKEN            F2029         4/14    8:47       54:30
21    TAMMY MOLLHOFF         F3039         3/15    8:49       54:47
22    LISA KALICKI           F3039         4/15    8:51       54:58
23    JOHN MOLLHOFF          M4049          3/6    8:52       55:03
24    ELIZABETH GORDON       F4049         2/13    8:54       55:17
25    SHEILA MORTON          F4049         3/13    8:54       55:17
26    NORM KENDRICK          M4049          4/6    8:55       55:19
27    STACEY TYLER-KURATH    F4049         4/13    8:55       55:25
28    KYLE ROSE              M2029          4/6    9:01       55:59
29    STERLING SWARTWOUT     M4049          5/6    9:04       56:20
30    GAVIN HATTERSLEY       M5059          3/7    9:06       56:31
31    SCOTT LASHER           M6069          1/3    9:10       56:54
32    DEREK NEWLUN           M3039          5/8    9:16       57:34
33    ALISON ABRAMS          F2029         5/14    9:17       57:40
34    ROBBI YOUNG            F5059          3/4    9:24       58:22
35    JENNIFER DEWAR         F4049         5/13    9:26       58:37
36    SHANNON DONOHOE        F2029         6/14    9:27       58:42
37    DAVENE CERVANTES       F5059          4/4    9:30       59:01
38    STAN RICHARDSON        M6069          2/3    9:31       59:08
39    BROOKE ROWLAND         F3039         5/15    9:32       59:09
40    LOREN JOHN             F2029         7/14    9:39       59:54
41    ELENA ELDER            F2029         8/14    9:39       59:55
42    ERIC HAKE              M2029          5/6    9:39       59:55
43    ANAIS SANCHEZ          F2029         9/14    9:43     1:00:18
44    NICOLE RICHARDS        F3039         6/15    9:47     1:00:47
45    JOE DONOHOE            M5059          4/7    9:50     1:01:05
46    KRISTA FERNDELLI       F3039         7/15    9:55     1:01:37
47    SONJA SPITZER          F3039         8/15    9:56     1:01:39
48    JENNIFER JANSONIUS     F3039         9/15   10:12     1:03:17
49    CHERYL LASHER          F4049         6/13   10:18     1:03:55
50    JUDY GOATER            F6069          1/1   10:18     1:03:59
51    CHRISTOPHER MURPHY     M5059          5/7   10:18     1:04:00
52    LEON GONZALES          M4049          6/6   10:21     1:04:14
53    RAY MILLER             M3039          6/8   10:21     1:04:15
54    JENNIFER O'QUINN       F4049         7/13   10:25     1:04:39
55    SARAH ELMS             F2029        10/14   10:32     1:05:25
56    JILL MOZER             F4049         8/13   10:38     1:05:59
57    RICK YEAGER            M5059          6/7   11:17     1:10:04
58    HEATHER RAY            F2029        11/14   11:24     1:10:50
59    KATIE SHEA             F3039        10/15   11:28     1:11:12
60    RYAN CLAREY            M3039          7/8   11:28     1:11:13
61    DREW ROBINSON          M5059          7/7   11:29     1:11:18
62    SARAH CONNOR           F3039        11/15   11:31     1:11:31
63    MEG KIMBALL            F4049         9/13   11:37     1:12:05
64    AMI BROWN              F4049        10/13   11:43     1:12:47
65    JENNIFER PECK          F3039        12/15   11:44     1:12:52
66    CHRISTINA AZHARIAN     F3039        13/15   12:11     1:15:39
67    MICHELLE HINKLE        F3039        14/15   12:16     1:16:10
68    WILLIAM LANDIS         M3039          8/8   12:45     1:19:10
69    SHALEENA MCKIE         F2029        12/14   12:52     1:19:56
70    MELISSA LINEBERGER     F2029        13/14   13:18     1:22:33
71    SHYAMALA KACHALIYA     F4049        11/13   13:40     1:24:51
72    SHERI WILLIAMS         F4049        12/13   13:59     1:26:53
73    JESSIC BRECKENRIDGE    F3039        15/15   14:19     1:28:53
74    KENT PETERSON          M6069          3/3   14:29     1:29:58
75    CHAS MURPHY            M2029          6/6   14:56     1:32:48
76    SHARI WILKINS          F4049        13/13   15:06     1:33:50
77    KRISTEN BURBACK        F2029        14/14   15:55     1:38:50
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